2. Semester SS 2023

8 Uhr

9 Uhr

10 Uhr

11 Uhr

12 Uhr

13 Uhr

17 Uhr

18 Uhr

19 Uhr

20 Uhr

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Don nerstag

Freitag

8 Uhr

9 Uhr

Mechanik Il
E1 (1090|301)
Selbstrecheniibung

Mathematische

Grundlagen Il
E1 (1090[301)
Ubung

Mechanik Il
E1 (1090|301)
Ubung

13 Uhr

14 Uhr

- Thermodynamik |
AS (1050]U101)
Selbstrecheniibung

Thermodynamik |
AS (1050]U101)

Ubung

Mathematische

Grundlagen I
S08 (1385[208)
Kleingruppeniubung

= 15 Uhr

16 Uhr

17 Uhr

18 Uhr

Datenstrukturen und

Algorithmen
Unterschiedlich
Tutorium

19 Uhr

20 Uhr

Alle Angaben ohne Gewahr!
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